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KATHMANDU GRILL

SQuUpR
SEA FOOD SOUP 750
Mix sea food fish, prawn, calamari & tomato base.
TOM YUM SOUP 750
Prawn/chicken Thai spicy soup.
HOT & SOUR SOUP 650/550
Chicken mix veg, mushroom, spicy sour soup.
CREAM SOUP 600
Chicken/mushroom & cream soup.
SWEET CORN SOUP 550/500
Chicken & creamy corn soup.
EGG DROP SOUP 500
Mix veg & egg.
CLEAR SOUP 550/500

Chicken/veg.

MINESTRONE SOUP 550
Mix veg. pasta, potato & tomate based.

CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP 600
Broccoli & cream soup.

KATHMANDU GRILL SPEC
(all 'roll' serves with'F

CHICKEN FAJITA ROLL e | 800
Saute chicken, Mix veg & cheese.

CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK ROLL ARABIC 900
Grill chicken, cheese & special arabic.

PANEER ROLL 800
Kathmandu grill special spicy paneer, cheese & mix veg.

BEEF ROLL 900
Striploin beef capsicum, onion, cheese & BBQ sauce.

CHOPSY

AMERICAN pork/chicken/veg 600/600/550

CHINESE pork/chicken/veg 600/600/550
SIZZLER

BEEF SIZZLER 1200

CHICKEN SIZZLER 1100

I MIX VIG SIZZLER 1000 I
“ = "Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included” — H
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SEAFOOD SALAD 800
Mix seafood, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & lemon dressing.
GRILLED PRAWN SALAD 800
Grilled prawn, tomato, lettuce cucumber, black olive &
Kathmandu grill special dressing.
HONEY CHICKEN SALAD 650
Grill chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce & honey lemon
dressing.
HAWAIIAN PESTO SALAD (PRAWN/CHICKEN) 900/800
Pineapple, cucumber, tomato, black olive & creme pesto
sauce.
CLASSICAL CAESAR SALAD (PRAWN /CHICKEN) 900/800
Lettuce, black olive, bread corten parmesan, cheese &
special caesar dressing.
AVOCADO CHICKEN 950
Grill chicken, avocado, tomato, onion, cucumber &
Kathmandu grill special dressing.
LEBANESE SALAD ARABIC 750
Cucumber, tomato, onion, capsicum, radish, lettuce, black
olive & special lebanese dressing.
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 850
Grill chicken tomato, cucumber, capsicum, lettuce & lemon
dressing.
GREEK SALAD 750
Lettuce, capsicum, tomato, cucumber, olive, onion, cottage
cheese & Kathmandu grill special dressing.
"Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included” I




INTERNATIONAL SPECIALITY

MIX GRILL PLATTER Arabic
Marinated arabic spicy chicken, mutton, fish & prawn served
with mint sauce.

CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK Arabic
Marinated Arabic spicy served with French fry & mint sauce

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE
Ham, cheese, butter served with mashed potato & Sauté veg.

GRILL WHOLE CHICKEN FULL/HALF ARABIC
Marinated Arabic spicy served with french fry & mint sauce.

ROSEMARY GRILL CHICKEN LEG
Marinated Chicken rosemary herbs served with mashed potato
Sauté veg & brown sauce.

BEEF STEAK pepper/mushroom
Marinated beef mashed potato & sauté veg.

GRILL PORK CHOP
Marinated pork chop served with mashed potato, Sauté veg
& brown sauce.

ALASKA GRILL SALMON
Marinated salmon butter lemon sauce, served with mashed
potato & Sauté veg.

FISH & CHIPS
Crunchy bread crumbed fish, served with tartar sauce &
french fry.

CHICKEN KIEV
Stuffed chicken olive, mushroom, cheese served with cream
sauce & Sauté veg.

BEEF STROGANOFF
Tenderloin beef mushroom brown creamy sauce served with
steam rice.

CHICKEN STROGANOOF
Boneless chicken mushroom brown creamy sauce served with
steam rice.

GRILL PRAWN
Kathmandu grill special marinated prawn served with french
fry.

CHICKEN DIJON
Chicken breast marinated dijon mustard served with mashed
potato & Sauté veg.

KATHMANDU GRILL

1650

1050

1100

1850/1000

1100

1450

1150

3000

1100

1100

1250

1100

1250

1150

“Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included"* I
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INTERNATIONAL SPECIALITY

ALMOND CASHEWNUT CHICKEN
Boneless chicken green pepper, onion & cashewnut served
with steam rice.

SPINACH CHICKEN ROLL
Breast chicken stuffed spinach, cheese, creamy sauce served
with mashed potato & saute veg.

BBQ RIBS
Grilled ribs BBQ sauce served with mashed potato & saute
veg.

BEEF TERIYAKI
Tenderloin beef, green pepper, onion, teriyaki;sauce served
with steam rice.

GRILL BASHA FISH

Marinated fish lemon butter sauce served with saute veg.

& mashed potato.

MARRY ME CHICKEN
Kathmandu grill special marinated chicken, slice cheese
served with cream sauce mashed potato, saute veg.

STUFFED GRILL CHICKEN
Chicken breast stuffed with mix chicken herbs rum served
with seasonal veg. & mashed potato.

STIR FRY CHICKEN/MUSHROOM
Shredded chicken, mushroom, bok choy with rice.

THAI CURRY PRAWN/CHICKEN
Red, yellow & green thai curry served with rice.

KATHMANDU GRILL

1250

1000

1500

1250

1150

1000

1100

1100/1000

1400/1200

“Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included* I
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STARTERS /SNACKS
KAJU FRY 950
MUSHROOM CHILLY 800
Marinated fried mushroom, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot
chilly sauce.
MIX VEG PAKODA 650
Mixed veg Marinated with Indian spices served with tomato
ketchup.
FRENCH FRIES 550
Crunchy deep fry served with tomato ketchup.
TOFU CHILLY _ 700
Marinated fried tofu, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly
sauce. ' '
MUSTANG AALOO 600
Fry potato wedges hot chilly sauce, timur & typical nepali
tasty food. "
CHIPS CHILLY 600
Fried chips, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly sauce.
PEANUTS SHADEKO 550
Roasted peanuts tomato, onion;.green.chilly, & nepali spices.
CRISPY CORN FRY 500
Fry sweet corn & top with tomato onion chat masala.
MOMO SPECTALITY
CHICKEN STEAM MOMO 450
CHICKEN JHOL MOMO 500
CHICKEN FRIED MOMO 550
CHICKEN 'C' MOMO 600
VEG STEAM MOMO 400
VEG JHOL MOMO 450
VEG FRIED MOMO 475
VEG ‘C' MOMO 500
PAD THAI NOODLES /prawn/chicken 1000/800
CHOWMEIN SPECIALITY
MIXED CHOWMEIN 750
CHICKEN CHOWMEIN 750
PORK CHOWMEIN 725
EGG CHOWMEIN 650
PAD THAI NOODLES /PRAWN/CHICKEN 1000/800
THUKPA SPECIALITY
MIXED THUKPA 500
CHICKEN THUKPA 450
PORK THUKPA 450
VEG THUKPA 400

"Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included”
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FISH OF YOUR CHOICE
WHOLE FISH FRY/grill/baked 1650
PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA 900
Pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
VEGETERIAN PIZZA 950
Mix veg, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
PEPPERONI PIZZA 1100
Pepperoni, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
CALZONE SUPREME PIZZA 1050
Mix veg, mushroom, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
TANDOORI PIZZA 1000
Tandoori chicken pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
GRILLED MUSHROOM'PIZZA 950
Grill mushroom, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
CHEESY CHICKEN PIZZA _ 1000
Grill chicken, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA 1050
Pineapple, chicken, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.
PASTA
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 1100
Creamy white sauce Cheese & black olive.
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 1100
Beef/chicken tomato sauce cheese & black olive.
SEA FOOD PASTA 1300
Mix sea food tomato sauce cheese & black olive.
PENNE ARRABIATA PASTA 900
Spicy tomato sauce cheese & black olive.
MIX CHEESE PASTA 1050
Cheese tomato sauce & mixed cheese.
PENNE AL PESTO PASTA 1250/1150
Prawn /chicken pesto sauce & cheese black olive.
PENNE PRIMAVERA PASTA 1050
Mix veg tomato sauce
LASAGNA PASTA 1150/1000/900
Beef/chicken/veg.
“Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included"* I
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All biryani serves with raita

HYDERABAD MATKA DUM BIRYANI
PRAWN BIRYANI

MUTTON BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI

VEG BIRYANI

CURRY DISHES
PRAWN MASALA
Prawn & Indian style curry serve with rice.

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA _
Marinated chicken, tomato, onion, capsicum & indian
onion tomato masala serve with rice.

BHUNA GOSHT
Local nepali mutton & indian style curry serve with rice.

FISH MASALA
Boneless fish & indian masala serve with rice.

CHICKEN MASALA
Boneless chicken & Indian masala serve with rice.

CHICKEN KADAI
Boneless chicken, onion, tomato, capsicum & indian masala
serve with rice.

MURGH MAKHANI
Chicken & makhanai gravy serve with rice.

DAL TADKA
Yellow daal garlic onion tomato & indian spices, ghee tadka.

DAL MAKHANI
Black daal indian spices

SABJI BAHAR
Seasonal fresh mix vegetables & capsicum, tomato, onion
or indian spices.

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
Paneer, capsicum, onion, & onion tomato gravy.

MUSHROOM HARA PYAAZ
Mushroom. green pyaaz & onion tomato gravy.

PALAK PANEER
Creamy saag palak paneer & indian spices.

KATHMANDU GRILL

1250
1200
1100
1000

1150

1000

1150

1000

1000

1000

1000

500

600

550

800

750

800

"Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included"
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TANDOORI ROTI
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
KEEMA NAAN

(ATHMANDU GRILL SIGNATURE NEPALT THALI

Basmati rice / dal, mixed veg, aalu bhujiya, mutter paneer, pakku

KATHMANDU GRILL

230
240
250
260
280
300

mutton /chicken, fry fish, piro aalu saag, karela, gundruk ko

achar, tomato ko achar, papad, ghee, plain curd, papad,
Nepali salad.

MUTTON NEPALI THALI
CHICKEN NEPALI THALI
VEG NEPALI THALI

KATHMANDU GRILL SPECIAL
MUTTON THALI
CHICKEN THALI
PORK THALI
VEG THALI

TYPICAL NEPALT CURRY
NEPALI MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON PAKKU
CHICKEN PAKKU
NEPALI CHICKEN CURRY
NEPALI FISH CURRY
NEPALI PORK CURRY
STEAM RICE
BLACK DAL
SEASONAL VEG CURRY

MIXED FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
PORK FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

VEG FRIED RICE

2200
1800
1600

1200
1100
1100
975

950
1100
1000
850
850
800
450
450
450

850
800
800
750
700

"Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included”
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STARTERS /SNACKS

PRAWN TEMPURA 1250
Prawn deep fried served with tartar sauce.

CHICKEN KEBAB ARABIC 1000
Mince chicken keema, onion capsicum green coriander
arabic spices.

CHICKEN CHILLY 900
Marinated fried chicken, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot
chilly sauce.

MUTTON SEKUWA 1100
Boneless Local mutton marinated nepali spices

CHICKEN SEKUWA 1000
Boneless Local chicken marinated nepali spices

PORK TAWA 1000
Boneless local pork marinated nepali spices

SCHEZWAN CHICKEN 1000
Deep fried boneless chicken hot spices & schezwan.

PRAWN CHILLY 1200
Marinated fried prawn, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly

sauce.

PRAWN TEMPURA 1200

Prawn deep fry served with tartar sauce.

GARLIC PRAWN 1200
Marinated fried prawn, flavor with Garlic & hot chilly sauce.

FISH FINGER 900
Crunchy crumbs fish served with tartar sauce.

CHICKEN SHADEKO 900
Fried boneless chicken tomato, onion, green chilly & Nepali
spices.

"Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included"




KATHMANDU GRILL

S;'A__ IDWICH
(All sandwich serves with French fry)
CLUB SANDWICH 900

Grill chicken, bacon egg, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, cheese
& homemade sauce.

GRILL CHICKEN SANDWICH 800
Grill chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, cheese &
homemade sauce.

STEAK SANDWICH 900
Striploin beef, onion, capsicum, Mozzarella cheese &
Kathmandu grill special bread.

CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH 800
Grill chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, cheese & pesto

sauce.

VEG SANDWICH 600
Fresh cucumber, tomato, lettuce, cheese & homemade

sauce.

BURGER
All burger serves with french fries

BURGER GRANDE 900
Beef party, grill tomato, grill onion, cheese & special burger

sauce.

CHICKEN BURGER 800

Chicken party grill tomato, grill onion, cheese & special
burger sauce.

GRILL CHICKEN BURGER 800
Grill chicken, grill tomato, grill onion, cheese & special
sauce.

KATHMANDU GRILL TANDOORI SPECIAL

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF/FULL 1000/1800
JINGA SHAINESHA 1500
CHICKEN TIKKA 1100
FISH TIKKA 1200
PANNER TIKKA 1200
MALAI MURG KABAB 1300
DESSERTS

BANANA FRITTER /APPLE FRITTER 500/600
GULAB JAMUN WITH CURD 450
APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM 500
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM 450
FRESH FRUIT SALAD 500

I “Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included"*
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