

SOUP	KATHMANDU GRILL
SEA FOOD SOUP Mix sea food fish, prawn, calamari & tomato base.	750
TOM YUM SOUP Prawn/chicken Thai spicy soup.	750
HOT & SOUR SOUP Chicken mix veg, mushroom, spicy sour soup.	650/550
CREAM SOUP Chicken/mushroom & cream soup.	600
SWEET CORN SOUP Chicken & creamy corn soup.	550/500
EGG DROP SOUP Mix veg & egg.	500
CLEAR SOUP Chicken/veg.	550/500
MINESTRONE SOUP Mix veg. pasta, potato & tomato based.	550
CREAM OF BROCCOLI SOUP Broccoli & crèam soup.	600
(all roll serves with French fry)	
CHICKEN FAJITA ROLL Saute chicken, Mix veg & cheese. Cuisine	800
CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK ROLL ARABIC Grill chicken, cheese & special arabic.	900
PANEER ROLL Kathmandu grill special spicy paneer, cheese & mix veg.	800
BEEF ROLL Striploin beef capsicum, onion, cheese & BBQ sauce.	900
CHOPSY	
AMERICAN pork/chicken/veg CHINESE pork/chicken/veg	600/600/550 600/600/550

600/600/550 CHINESE pork/chicken/veg

SIZZLER

BEEF SIZZLER 1200 CHICKEN SIZZLER 1100 MIX VIG SIZZLER 1000

"Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included"



SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD	800
Mix seafood, lettuce, tomato, cucumber & lemon dressing.	
GRILLED PRAWN SALAD	800
Grilled prawn, tomato, lettuce cucumber, black olive &	
Kathmandu grill special dressing.	
HONEY CHICKEN SALAD	650
Grill chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce & honey lemon	
dressing.	
HAWAIIAN PESTO SALAD (PRAWN/CHICKEN)	900/800
Pineapple, cucumber, tomato, black olive & creme pesto	
sauce.	
CLASSICAL CAESAR SALAD (PRAWN/CHICKEN)	900/800
Lettuce, black olive, bread corten parmesan, cheese &	
special caesar dressing. ANDU GRIL	L
AVOCADO CHICKEN MILITI CILISINO	950
Grill chicken, avocado, tomato, onion, cucumber &	
Kathmandu grill special dressing.	
LEBANESE SALAD ARABIC	750
Cucumber, tomato, onion, capsicum, radish, lettuce, black	
olive & special lebanese dressing.	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	850
Grill chicken tomato, cucumber, capsicum, lettuce & lemon	
dressing.	
GREEK SALAD	750
Lettuce, capsicum, tomato, cucumber, olive, onion, cottage	
cheese & Kathmandu grill special dressing.	



INTERNATIONAL SPECIALITY

MIX GRILL PLATTER Arabic Marinated arabic spicy chicken, mutton, fish & prawn served with mint sauce.	1650	
CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK Arabic Marinated Arabic spicy served with French fry & mint sauce	1050	
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE Ham, cheese, butter served with mashed potato & Sauté veg.	1100	
GRILL WHOLE CHICKEN FULL/HALF ARABIC Marinated Arabic spicy served with french fry & mint sauce.	1850/10	00
ROSEMARY GRILL CHICKEN LEG Marinated Chicken rosemary herbs served with mashed potato Sauté veg & brown sauce.	1100	
BEEF STEAK pepper/mushroom Marinated beef mashed potato & sauté veg.	1450	
GRILL PORK CHOP Marinated pork chop served with mashed potato, Sauté veg & brown sauce.	1150	
ALASKA GRILL SALMON Marinated salmon butter lemon sauce, served with mashed	3000	
FISH & CHIPS Crunchy bread crumbed fish, served with tartar sauce & french fry.	1100	
CHICKEN KIEV Stuffed chicken olive, mushroom, cheese served with cream sauce & Sauté veg.	1100	
BEEF STROGANOFF Tenderloin beef mushroom brown creamy sauce served with steam rice.	1250	
CHICKEN STROGANOOF Boneless chicken mushroom brown creamy sauce served with steam rice.	1100	
GRILL PRAWN Kathmandu grill special marinated prawn served with french fry.	1250	
CHICKEN DIJON Chicken breast marinated dijon mustard served with mashed potato & Sauté veg.	1150	



0

1400/1200

INTERNATIONAL SPECIALITY

ALMOND CASHEWNUT CHICKEN	1250
Boneless chicken green pepper, onion & cashewnut served	
with steam rice.	
SPINACH CHICKEN ROLL	1000
Breast chicken stuffed spinach, cheese, creamy sauce served	
with mashed potato & saute veg.	
BBQ RIBS	1500
Grilled ribs BBQ sauce served with mashed potato & saute	
veg. BEEF TERIYAKI	1250
Tenderloin beef, green pepper, onion, teriyaki sauce served	1230
with steam rice.	
with steam rice.	
GRILL BASHA FISH	1150
Marinated fish lemon butter sauce served with saute veg.	
& mashed potato. The mashed potato.	LL
MARRY ME CHICKEN Multi Cuisine	1000
Kathmandu grill special marinated chicken, slice cheese	1000
served with cream sauce mashed potato, saute veg.	
served with cream sauce masned potato, saute veg.	
STUFFED GRILL CHICKEN	1100
Chicken breast stuffed with mix chicken herbs rum served	
with seasonal veg. & mashed potato.	
STIR FRY CHICKEN/MUSHROOM	1100/100
Shredded chicken, mushroom, bok choy with rice.	
•	

THAI CURRY PRAWN/CHICKEN

Red, yellow & green thai curry served with rice.



STARTERS /SNACKS

KAJU FRY	950
MUSHROOM CHILLY Marinated fried mushroom, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly sauce.	800
MIX VEG PAKODA Mixed veg Marinated with Indian spices served with tomato ketchup.	650
FRENCH FRIES Crunchy deep fry served with tomato ketchup.	550
TOFU CHILLY Marinated fried tofu, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly sauce.	700
MUSTANG AALOO Fry potato wedges hot chilly sauce, timur & typical nepali tasty food.	600
CHIPS CHILLY Fried chips, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly sauce.	600
PEANUTS SHADEKO Roasted peanuts tomato, onion, green chilly, & nepali spices.	550
CRISPY CORN FRY Fry sweet corn & top with tomato onion chat masala.	500
CHICKEN STEAM MOMO CHICKEN JHOL MOMO CHICKEN FRIED MOMO CHICKEN 'C' MOMO VEG STEAM MOMO VEG STEAM MOMO VEG FRIED MOMO VEG FRIED MOMO VEG 'C' MOMO PAD THAI NOODLES / prawn/chicken	450 500 550 600 400 450 475 500 1000/800
CHOWMEIN SPECIALITY	
MIXED CHOWMEIN CHICKEN CHOWMEIN PORK CHOWMEIN EGG CHOWMEIN PAD THAI NOODLES / PRAWN/CHICKEN	750 750 725 650 1000/800
THUKPA SPECIALITY	
MIXED THUKPA	500
CHICKEN THUKPA	450
PORK THUKPA VEG THUKPA	450 400
VEG THURPA	400



FISH OF YOUR CHOICE	Mahii Science
WHOLE FISH FRY/grill/baked	1650
PIZZA MARGHERITA PIZZA Pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	900
VEGETERIAN PIZZA Mix veg, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	950
PEPPERONI PIZZA Pepperoni, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	1100
CALZONE SUPREME PIZZA Mix veg, mushroom, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	1050
TANDOORI PIZZA Tandoori chicken pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	1000
GRILLED MUSHROOM PIZZA Grill mushroom, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	950
CHEESY CHICKEN PIZZA Grill chicken, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	1000
HAWAIIAN CHICKEN PIZZA Pineapple, chicken, pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese.	1050
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Creamy white sauce Cheese & black olive.	1100
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Beef/chicken tomato sauce cheese & black olive.	1100
SEA FOOD PASTA Mix sea food tomato sauce cheese & black olive.	1300
PENNE ARRABIATA PASTA Spicy tomato sauce cheese & black olive.	900
MIX CHEESE PASTA Cheese tomato sauce & mixed cheese.	1050
PENNE AL PESTO PASTA Prawn /chicken pesto sauce & cheese black olive.	1250/1150
PENNE PRIMAVERA PASTA Mix veg tomato sauce	1050
LASAGNA PASTA Beef/chicken/veg.	1150/1000/900



BIRYANI & CURRY DISHES All biryani serves with raita

HYDERABAD MATKA DUM BIRYANI	
PRAWN BIRYANI	1250
MUTTON BIRYANI	1200
CHICKEN BIRYANI	1100
VEG BIRYANI	1000
CURRY DISHES	
PRAWN MASALA	1150
Prawn & Indian style curry serve with rice.	
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	1000
Marinated chicken, tomato, onion, capsicum & indian onion tomato masala serve with rice.	
official toffiato masara serve with rice.	
BHUNA GOSHT	1150
Local nepali mutton & indian style curry serve with rice.	
FISH MASALA	1000
Boneless fish & indian masala serve with rice.	
CUITOVENI MACALA	1000
CHICKEN MASALA Boneless chicken & Indian masala serve with rice.	1000
boneless chicken & Indian masara serve with rice.	
CHICKEN KADAI	1000
Boneless chicken, onion, tomato, capsicum & indian masala	
serve with rice.	l de de
MURCH MAKHANT Multi Cuisine	
MONGH MANHANI	1000
Chicken & makhanai gravy serve with rice.	
DAL TADKA	500
Yellow daal garlic onion tomato & indian spices, ghee tadka.	200
t short man James officer tolling of them of process Just small	
DAL MAKHANI	600
Black daal indian spices	
CARRY RAMAR	
SABJI BAHAR Seasonal fresh mix vegetables & capsicum, tomato, onion	550
or indian spices.	
or matan spices.	
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	800
Paneer, capsicum, onion, & onion tomato gravy.	
MUSHROOM HARA PYAAZ	750
Mushroom. green pyaaz & onion tomato gravy.	
PALAK PANEER	800
Creamy saag palak paneer & indian spices.	300

	6	1	1	
1		Ķ	j	
CATHA	۸A	ND	U	G

NAAN	Mail Count
TANDOORI ROTI	230
PLAIN NAAN	240
BUTTER NAAN	250
GARLIC NAAN	260
CHEESE NAAN	280
KEEMA NAAN	300

KATHMANDU GRILL SIGNATURE NEPALI THALI

Basmati rice / dal, mixed veg, aalu bhujiya, mutter paneer, pakku mutton /chicken, fry fish, piro aalu saag, karela, gundruk ko achar, tomato ko achar, papad, ghee, plain curd, papad, Nepali salad.

MUTTON NEPALI THALI	2200
CHICKEN NEPALI THALI	1800
VEG NEPALI THALI	1600

KATHMANDU GRILL SPECIAL NEPALI THALI

MUTTON THALI		1200
CHICKEN THALI	V V	1100
PORK THALI		1100
VEG THALI		975

TYPICAL NEPALI CURRY

NEPALI MUTTON CURRY	950
MUTTON PAKKU	1100
CHICKEN PAKKU	1000
NEPALI CHICKEN CURRY	850
NEPALI FISH CURRY	850
NEPALI PORK CURRY	800
STEAM RICE	450
BLACK DAL	450
SEASONAL VEG CURRY	450

FRIED RICE

MIXED FRIED RICE	850
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	800
PORK FRIED RICE	800
EGG FRIED RICE	750
VEG FRIED RICE	700



STARTERS / SNACKS

PRAWN TEMPURA Prawn deep fried served with tartar sauce.	1250
CHICKEN KEBAB ARABIC Mince chicken keema, onion capsicum green coriander arabic spices.	1000
CHICKEN CHILLY Marinated fried chicken, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly sauce.	900
MUTTON SEKUWA Boneless Local mutton marinated nepali spices	1100
CHICKEN SEKUWA Boneless Local chicken marinated nepali spices	1000
PORK TAWA Boneless local pork marinated nepali spices	1000
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN Deep fried boneless chicken hot spices & schezwan.	1000
PRAWN CHILLY Marinated fried prawn, capsicum, tomato, onion & hot chilly sauce.	1200
PRAWN TEMPURA Prawn deep fry served with tartar sauce.	1200
GARLIC PRAWN Marinated fried prawn, flavor with Garlic & hot chilly sauce.	1200
FISH FINGER Crunchy crumbs fish served with tartar sauce.	900
CHICKEN SHADEKO Fried boneless chicken tomato, onion, green chilly & Nepali spices.	900



SANDWICH (All sandwich serves with French fry)

(with Settle set 168 111 it	
CLUB SANDWICH Grill chicken, bacon egg, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, cheese & homemade sauce.	900
GRILL CHICKEN SANDWICH Grill chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, cheese & homemade sauce.	800
STEAK SANDWICH Striploin beef, onion, capsicum, Mozzarella cheese & Kathmandu grill special bread.	900
CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH Grill chicken, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, cheese & pesto sauce.	800
VEG SANDWICH Fresh cucumber, tomato, lettuce, cheese & homemade sauce.	600
BURGER All burger serves with french fries	
BURGER GRANDE Beef party, grill tomato, grill onion, cheese & special burger sauce.	900
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken party grill tomato, grill onion, cheese & special burger sauce.	800
GRILL CHICKEN BURGER Grill chicken, grill tomato, grill onion, cheese & special sauce.	800
KATHMANDU GRILL TANDOORI SPECIAL	
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF/FULL	1000/1800
JINGA SHAINESHA	1500
CHICKEN TIKKA	1100
FISH TIKKA	1200
PANNER TIKKA MALAI MURG KABAB	1200 1300
	1300
DESSERTS	700/600
BANANA FRITTER / APPLE FRITTER	500/600
GULAB JAMUN WITH CURD	450
APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM	500
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	450
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	500

"Prices are in Nepalese Rupees and all the applicable taxes are included"